NORTH® FULL FACEPIECES
R E S P I R A T O R Y  P R O T E C T I O N
COMPARISON CHART
North 7600 North RU6500 North 5400
Face Seal Material Silicone Silicone Thermoplastic Elastomer
Speech diaphragm Yes No No
Head Strap 5-Point 5-Point or Mesh 4-Point
Available with Welding Attachment Yes No Yes

requirements, and wearer needs. These masks are trusted by workers worldwide in
a wide variety of industries or applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
NORTH 7600 SERIES
SKU	 Size	 Description
760008AS	 Small	 Premium silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
760008A	 Medium/Large	 Premium silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
760008ASW	 Small	 Premium silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap and welding attachment
760008AW	 Medium/Large	 Premium silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap and welding attachment
NORTH RU6500 SERIES
SKU	 Size	 Description
RU65001S	 Small	 Silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
RU65001M	 Medium	 Silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
RU65001L	 Large	 Silicone full facepiece w/ 5-point headstrap
RU65002S	 Small	 Silicone full facepiece w/ mesh headnet
RU65002M	 Medium	 Silicone full facepiece w/ mesh headnet
RU65002L	 Large	 Silicone full facepiece w/ mesh headnet
NORTH 5400 SERIES
SKU	 Size	 Description
54001S	 Small	 Thermoplastic elastomer full facepiece w/ 4-point headstrap
54001	 Medium/Large	 Thermoplastic elastomer full facepiece w/ 4-point headstrap